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START PASSED ELIMINATED

BIEV Qualifier Ride Novice 81.20Km Ride on Friday 20th Oct. 2023 at 05:30am
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
Q 56 Saif Ulah 0020837 /SHERPA KOSSACK/2013/Mare/Chestnut/PureArab 107EJ57
1 Q 07:24:17 07:26:15 P 42/48  00:01:58 01:55:22 15.65 01:55:22 15.65 08:06:15 Passed
I o PAK 2 Q 10:02:19  10:06:14 P 51/52  00:03:55 | 01:59:59 15.40 03:55:21 15.53 10:46:14 Passed
F Q 12:02:28 12:04:23 P 53/52 00:01:55 01:16:14 15.98 05:11:35 15.64 Passed
Saeed Ahmad Rashed Abdulla Al Shamsi / Saced Ahmad Rashed Abdulla Alshamsi / NAD Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:48 / 00:02:36 Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
Q 59 Hour Abdelrahman Abdelhamid Mohamed 0018905/BADIA /2013 /Mare/Grey/Arabian 106QD90
1 Q 07:27:25  07:28:49 P 45/48  00:01:24 | 01:54:20 15.80 01:54:20 15.80 08:08:49 Passed
= UAE 2 | Q | 10:04:53 10:09:55 P 54/52  00:05:02 | 02:01:06 1526  03:55:26  15.52 10:49:55 Passed
F Q 12:06:59  12:10:02 P 51/52  00:03:03 | 01:17:04 15.80 05:12:30 15.59 Passed
Omar Mohammed Hareb Alneyadi / Saced Hareb Khalfan Mohamed Alneyadi / MALAGE Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:29 / 00:03:09 Lap/Lead: +00:00:55
Q 77 Ghanim Theyab Ghanim Rashed Almazroo 0009394 /PIBE/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/AangloArab 108GX07
1 Q 07:24:05 07:26:35 P 44/44  00:02:30 01:56:08 15.55 01:56:08 15.55 08:06:35 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:02:13  10:07:40 P 48/48  00:05:27 | 02:01:05 15.26 03:57:13 15.40 10:47:40 Passed
F Q 12:03:50 12:05:58 P 44/44  00:02:08 01:16:10 15.99 05:13:23 15.55 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:05 / 00:03:21 Lap/Lead: +00:01:48
Q 78 Saif Juma Mohd Khamis Beljafla 0006002 /CRUMBLE D'ANFLOR/2012/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 106RF43
1 Q 07:23:58  07:26:27 P 37/36  00:02:29 | 01:56:10 15.55 01:56:10 15.55 08:06:27 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:02:09 10:07:21 P 56/56  00:05:12 02:00:54 15.29 03:57:04 15.41 10:47:21 Passed
F Q 12:03:41  12:05:52 P 42/44  00:02:11 | 01:16:20 15.96 05:13:24 15.55 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:52 / 00:03:17 Lap/Lead: +00:01:49
Q 70 Dilrukshan Vijen 0008539/SANNIESGUNS BEAULA /2013 /Mare/Grey/UNKNOWN 106ZF69
1 Q 07:26:24 07:28:43 P 45/48  00:02:19 01:56:26 15.51 01:56:26 15.51 08:08:43 Passed
SRI 2 Q 10:06:30  10:09:14 P 46/52  00:02:44 | 02:00:31 15.33 03:56:57 15.42 10:49:14 Passed
F Q 12:06:29 12:08:48 P 47/52 00:02:19 01:17:15 15.77 05:14:12 15.51 Passed
Emirates Stables / Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer / Emirates Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:22 / 00:02:27 Lap/Lead: +00:02:37
Q 71 Ikramudheen Shokat Ali 0003380/ULMETTE D OC AA/2014/Mare/Bay/UNKNOWN 1071F16
1 Q 07:26:21  07:28:38 P 53/52  00:02:17 | 01:56:25 15.51 01:56:25 15.51 08:08:38 Passed
IND 2 Q 10:06:33 10:09:16 P 43/44  00:02:43 02:00:38 15.32 03:57:03 15.41 10:49:16 Passed
F Q 12:06:26  12:08:42 P 51/52  00:02:16 | 01:17:10 15.78 05:14:13 15.51 Passed
Emirates Stables / Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer / Emirates Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:16 / 00:02:25 Lap/Lead: +00:02:38
Q 49 Zubaidah Ali Sabti Al - Ali Basha 0005611/Maver Rabah Monkesberoy/2014/Gelding/Brown/PureAra 0029266
1 Q 07:25:43 07:27:15 P 45/44  00:01:32 01:55:33 15.63 01:55:33 15.63 08:07:15 Passed
IRQ 2 Q 10:04:14  10:07:57 E 10:33:34 | 46/46  00:03:43 | 02:00:42 15.31 03:56:15 15.47 10:47:57 Passed
F Q 12:06:49  12:09:35 P 46/48  00:02:46 | 01:18:52 15.44 05:15:07 15.46 Passed
Khalid Salman Hassan Mohamed AlSabri / KHALID SALMAN HASSAN ALSABRI / ALREMA Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:01 / 00:02:40 Lap/Lead: +00:03:32
Q 62 Lucy Elizabeth Stephenson 0020031/CERVEJA/2014/Mare/Grey/AangloArab 108MY06
1 Q 07:25:43  07:27:37 P 42/48  00:01:54 | 01:55:58 15.57 01:55:58 15.57 08:07:37 Passed
2 Q 10:04:08 10:08:28 P 49/48  00:04:20 02:00:51 15.29 03:56:49 15.43 10:48:28 Passed
F Q 12:06:47 12:10:43 P 48/48  00:03:56 | 01:18:19 15.55 05:15:08 15.46 Passed
Lucy Elizabeth Stephenson / KHALID SALMAN HASSAN ALSABRI / ALREMAK PRIVATE STA Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:10 / 00:03:23 Lap/Lead: +00:03:33
Q 51 Khuloud Mohammed Musabbeh Mohamm 0019489/HELIA DU PORTO 075/2015/Mare/Chestnut/Crossbred 0031379
1 Q 07:25:25 07:27:50 P 42/40 00:02:25 01:56:21 15.52 01:56:21 15.52 08:07:50 Passed
= UAE 2| Q | 10:0411  10:07:37 P 50/52  00:03:26 | 01:59:47 1543  03:56:08 1547 10:47:37 Passed
F Q 12:06:45  12:10:08 P 47/48  00:03:23 | 01:19:08 15.39 05:15:16 15.45 Passed
Al Bararri Stables / Ali Salman Hassan Mohd Al Sabri / Al Bararri Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:14 / 00:03:04 Lap/Lead: +00:03:41

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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BIEV Qualifier Ride Novice 81.20Km Ride on Friday 20th Oct. 2023 at 05:30am
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
Q 52 Fay Mohammad Ali 0009677 /RO ARTEMISA 451/2015/Mare/Chestnut/Crossbred 0031380
1 Q 07:25:24 07:27:53 P 45/48  00:02:29 01:56:28 15.51 01:56:28 15.51 08:07:53 Passed
2 Q 10:04:13  10:08:25 P 53/56  00:04:12 | 02:00:32 15.33 03:57:00 15.42 10:48:25 Passed
F Q 12:06:43  12:10:50 P 47/44  00:04:07 | 01:18:18 15.56 05:15:18 15.45 Passed
Al Bararri Stables / Ali Salman Hassan Mohd Al Sabri / Al Bararri Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:48 / 00:03:36 Lap/Lead: +00:03:43
Q 87 Alya Obaid Juma Ghanem Alshamsi 0018679/L C PERSEPOLIS/2013/Gelding/Grey/Arab 107BH15
1 Q 07:33:15  07:35:35 P 38/42  00:02:20 | 01:57:27 15.38 01:57:27 15.38 08:15:35 Passed
: UAE 2 Q 10:13:52 10:17:25 P 42/44  00:03:33 | 02:01:50 15.17 03:59:17 15.27 10:57:25 Passed
F Q 12:13:41 12:15:43 P 38/40 00:02:02 01:16:16 15.97 05:15:33 15.44 Passed
Ali Saeed Mohammed Zayed Alketbi / Saif Khalifa Saif Khalifa Almheiri / BIN DAAEN END Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:55 / 00:02:38 Lap/Lead: +00:03:58
Q 74 Laetitia Glorian 0009741/GHAITH DE FIGNOLS/2016/Stallion/Grey/Arabian 107NA27
1 Q 07:33:57 07:35:45 P 39/40 00:01:48 01:57:40 15.35 01:57:40 15.35 08:15:45 Passed
l] FRA 2 Q 10:14:24 10:17:42 P 43/44  00:03:18 02:01:57 15.15 03:59:37 15.25 10:57:42 Passed
F Q 12:13:55  12:16:02 P 45/48  00:02:07 | 01:16:13 15.98 05:15:50 15.43 Passed
ABH Endurance / Musab Saleh Al Marzooqi / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:13 / 00:02:24 Lap/Lead: +00:04:15
Q 73 Fatma Badar Rashid Murad Albalushi 0020774/GO LA MAJORIE/2016/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 107RJ75
1 Q 07:35:39 07:37:25 P 35/40 00:01:46 | 01:59:08 15.16 01:59:08 15.16 08:17:25 Passed
OMA 2 Q 10:15:12  10:17:33 P 48/48  00:02:21 | 02:00:08 15.38 03:59:16 15.27 10:57:33 Passed
F Q 12:14:07 12:16:10 P 41/41 00:02:03 01:16:34 1591 05:15:50 15.43 Passed
ABH Endurance / Musab Saleh Al Marzoogqi / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:10 / 00:02:03 Lap/Lead: +00:04:15
Q 88 Rouda Saif Ahmed AbdelRazaq Alobeidli 0020455/FIGARO D'ARMANI/2015/Gelding/Bay/Arab 107NA34
1 Q 07:34:18  07:36:23 P 37/36  00:02:05 | 01:58:12 15.28 01:58:12 15.28 08:16:23 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:14:50 10:17:59 P 49/48  00:03:09 02:01:36 15.20 03:59:48 15.24 10:57:59 Passed
F Q 12:14:18  12:16:19 P 50/52  00:02:01 | 01:16:19 15.96 05:16:07 15.41 Passed
Ali Saeed Mohamed Zayed Al Ketbi / Saif Khalifa Saif Khalifa Almheiri / BIN DAAEN ENDU Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:15 / 00:02:25 Lap/Lead: +00:04:32
Q 13 Afnan Ibrahim Abdulrasool Moosa Ahmed 0006270/BURAK FLAGRAM/2009/Gelding/Bay/Arabian 105PI26
1 Q 07:37:38 07:39:15 P 40/44  00:01:37 01:59:53 15.06 01:59:53 15.06 08:19:15 Passed
: UAE 2 Q 10:15:21  10:17:09 P 55/56  00:01:48 | 01:57:54 15.67 03:57:47 15.37 10:57:09 Passed
F Q 12:15:59 12:19:41 P 48/50 00:03:42 01:18:50 15.45 05:16:37 15.39 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Dalpat Singh Ganpat Singh / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:07 / 00:02:22 Lap/Lead: +00:05:02
Q 15 Abdulaziz Ibrahim Ali Al Marzooqi 0007495/FUN LA MAJORIE/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 107FS50
1 Q 07:37:33  07:39:11 P 43/44  00:01:38 | 01:59:55 15.06 01:59:55 15.06 08:19:11 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:14:45 10:17:28 P 45/48  00:02:43 01:58:17 15.62 03:58:12 15.34 10:57:28 Passed
F Q 12:15:58  12:20:38 P 47/48  00:04:40 | 01:18:30 15.52 05:16:42 15.38 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Shahid Khan Ambaras Khan / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:01 / 00:03:00 Lap/Lead: +00:05:07
Q 46 Kishan Singh Aidan Singh 0008122 /DEEMA/2016/Mare/Grey/PartArab 0031400
1 Q 07:24:21 07:27:47 P 48/48  00:03:26 | 01:57:25 15.38 01:57:25 15.38 08:07:47 Passed
IND 2 Q 10:03:23  10:10:16 P 54/52  00:06:53 | 02:02:29 15.09 03:59:54 15.23 10:50:16 Passed
F Q 12:07:07 12:11:02 P 50/48  00:03:55 01:16:51 15.85 05:16:45 15.38 Passed
Al Reeh Endurance Stables / Mohammed Ali Abdulla Al Shafar / Al Reeh Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:14 / 00:04:44 Lap/Lead: +00:05:10
Q 180 Safdar Ali Wazir Muhammad 0021122/RO ARTEMISA 16/2016/Mare/Chestnut/AangloArab 0029607
1 Q 07:32:00 07:36:11 P 49/48  00:04:11 | 02:01:37 14.85 02:01:37 14.85 08:16:11 Passed
PAK 2 Q 10:11:41 10:13:45 P 56/56  00:02:04 | 01:57:34 15.72 03:59:11 15.28 10:53:45 Passed
F Q 12:11:27  12:16:48 P 56/56  00:05:21 | 01:17:42 15.68 05:16:53 15.37 Passed
Ali Abdulrahman Saeed Abdulghafour Almegqbaali / Ali Abdulrahman Saeed Almegba Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:36 / 00:03:52 Lap/Lead: +00:05:18

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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BIEV Qualifier Ride

Novice 81.20Km Ride on Friday 20th Oct. 2023 at 05:30am

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
Q 14 Hamad Mohammed Juma Rashed Alshams 0020510/GOLD DE SERCY AA/2016/Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 107KK64
1 Q 07:37:51 07:39:46 P 42/40 00:01:55 02:00:09 15.03 02:00:09 15.03 08:19:46 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:15:44  10:19:45 P 47/44  00:04:01 | 01:59:59 15.40 04:00:08 15.22 10:59:45 Passed
F Q 12:16:36 12:19:37 P 42/40 00:03:01 01:16:51 15.85 05:16:59 15.37 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Shahid Khan Ambaras Khan / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:57 / 00:02:59 Lap/Lead: +00:05:24
Q 12 Mohammed Saif Salem Mohammed AL Fars 0006257 /CHALIUKA DE BOZOULS /2012 /Mare/Bay/Arabe 106FV38
1 Q 07:38:03  07:39:43 P 40/40  00:01:40 | 01:58:37 15.23 01:58:37 15.23 08:19:43 Passed
= UAE 2 | Q | 10:15:24 10:17:02 1 10:22:31 | 49/52  00:07:07 | 02:02:48  15.05 04:01:25 15.14 11:02:31 Passed
F Q 12:18:41  12:21:54 P 40/40  00:03:13 | 01:16:10 15.99 05:17:35 15.34 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Saif Salem Mohd Al Farsi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:00 / 00:04:00 Lap/Lead: +00:06:00
Q 41 Bryan Gaston Ferreira Angeillo 0018846/SOY VIRGILIO/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 108GX04
1 Q 07:23:57 07:26:25 P 50/48  00:02:28 01:56:06 15.56 01:56:06 15.56 08:06:25 Passed
URU 2 Q 10:02:11  10:07:24 I 10:14:50 | 51/52  00:12:39 | 02:08:25 14.39 04:04:31 14.94 10:54:50 Passed
F Q 12:11:52 12:17:51 P 56/48  00:05:59 01:17:02 15.81 05:21:33 15.15 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:06 / 00:07:02 Lap/Lead: +00:09:58
Q 57 Salem Hamad Saeed Malhoof Al Kitbi 0004598/0RUNESSU/2014/Gelding/Grey/AangloArab 107BZ76
1 Q 07:23:47  07:26:13 P 52/56  00:02:26 | 01:56:01 15.57 01:56:01 15.57 08:06:13 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:02:02 10:07:28 I 10:14:42 48/48  00:12:40 02:08:29 14.38 04:04:30 14.94 10:54:42 Passed
F Q 12:11:46  12:19:27 P 51/48  00:07:41 | 01:17:04 15.80 05:21:34 15.15 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:47 / 00:07:35 Lap/Lead: +00:09:59
Q 75 Rashed Saeed Hamad Saeed Malhoof 0018714 /0ONDEDECHOC/2011/Gelding/Bay/ANGLOARABE 105VB56
1 Q 07:23:53 07:26:19 P 53/56  00:02:26 | 01:56:05 15.56 01:56:05 15.56 08:06:19 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:02:00  10:08:30 I 10:14:46 | 53/52  00:12:46 | 02:08:27 14.39 04:04:32 14.94 10:54:46 Passed
F Q 12:11:50 12:19:48 P 52/52 00:07:58 01:17:04 15.80 05:21:36 15.15 Passed
SS Stables / Sultan Ali Sultan Hilal Al Subousi / SS Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:10 / 00:07:43 Lap/Lead: +00:10:01
Q 44 Humaid Khalil Mohamed Hussain Alhosani 0019435/ZETA BY GONARE/2015/Mare/Chestnut/Arabian 0030414
1 Q 07:28:43  07:30:43 P 53/52  00:02:00 | 01:56:33 15.50 01:56:33 15.50 08:10:43 Passed
: UAE 2 Q 10:11:28 10:14:40 P 46/50 00:03:12 02:03:57 14.91 04:00:30 15.19 10:54:40 Passed
F Q 12:16:22  12:18:55 P 48/48  00:02:33 | 01:21:42 14.91 05:22:12 15.12 Passed
Mohammad abdulaziz Hassan Baker / Ahmed Saleh Mohamed Ali Alshehhi / MAB STABL Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:45 / 00:02:35 Lap/Lead: +00:10:37
Q 176 Chaminda Manjula Rodrigo 0007904 /LC DUBAI/2014/Gelding/UNKNOWN/UNKNOWN 0031760
1 Q 07:25:45 07:29:12 P 41/44  00:03:27 01:57:38 15.35 01:57:38 15.35 08:09:12 Passed
SRI 2 Q 10:04:40  10:10:34 I 10:18:13 | 50/48 00:13:33 | 02:09:01 14.32 04:06:39 14.81 10:58:13 Passed
F Q 12:14:28  12:20:31 P 54/56  00:06:03 | 01:16:15 15.97 05:22:54 15.09 Passed
Al Bawadi Stables / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / Al Bawadi Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:03 / 00:07:41 Lap/Lead: +00:11:19
Q 35 Gul Baig Pathan 0008793 /SILVRETTA RABSODIE/2010/Mare/Grey/PartArab 105LM20
1 Q 07:30:43  07:34:18 P 42/44  00:03:35 | 01:57:02 15.43 01:57:02 15.43 08:14:18 Passed
I (&) PAK 2 Q 10:18:06 10:22:52 P 51/52 00:04:46 | 02:08:34 14.37 04:05:36 14.88 11:02:52 Passed
F Q 12:20:27 12:25:09 P 49/52 00:04:42 01:17:35 15.70 05:23:11 15.08 Passed
Al Ajial 2 Stable / Sultan Ahmed Mohammed Abdulla Al Blooshi / Al Ajial 2 Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:03 / 00:04:21 Lap/Lead: +00:11:36
Q 24 Dalpat Singh Sohan Singh 0006373/JM MAORI/2013/Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 106UK43
1 Q 07:29:25 07:32:39 P 46/48  00:03:14 | 02:01:38 14.85 02:01:38 14.85 08:12:39 Passed
IND 2| Q | 10:14:55  10:18:06 P 43/52  00:03:11 | 02:05:27 1473  04:07:05  14.79 10:58:06 Passed
F Q 12:17:33  12:20:46 P 47/52  00:03:13 | 01:19:27 15.33 05:26:32 14.92 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Matar Ali Malll Al Hammadi / Al Maghaweer Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:38 / 00:03:12 Lap/Lead: +00:14:57
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BIEV Qualifier Ride Novice 81.20Km Ride on Friday 20th Oct. 2023 at 05:30am
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
Q 23 Anand Singh Sang Singh 0005194 /0XYGENE DELSSANNE /2016 /Mare/Bay/Crossbred 108BA47
1 Q 07:29:35 07:32:09 P 43/40 00:02:34 | 02:01:04 14.92 02:01:04 14.92 08:12:09 Passed
IND 2 | Q | 10:15:00 10:18:34 P 52/54  00:03:34 | 02:06:25 14.62 04:07:29 14.76 10:58:34 Passed
F Q 12:17:45  12:22:02 P 45/44  00:04:17 | 01:19:11 15.38 05:26:40 14.91 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Matar Ali Malll Al Hammadi / Al Maghaweer Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:25 / 00:03:28 Lap/Lead: +00:15:05
Q 25 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF SHER ALI KHAN 0009443 /ASHVA MAORI/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 1055G99
1| Q | 07:29:14 07:31:59 P 44/44  00:02:45 | 02:01:14 14.90 02:01:14 14.90 08:11:59 Passed
I (& PAK 2 Q 10:14:58  10:18:27 P 49/48  00:03:29 | 02:06:28 14.61 04:07:42 14.75 10:58:27 Passed
F Q 12:17:34 12:20:40 P 46/48  00:03:06 | 01:19:07 15.39 05:26:49 14.91 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Matar Ali Malll Al Hammadi / Al Maghaweer Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:20 / 00:03:06 Lap/Lead: +00:15:14
Q 142 Ahmed Abdulla Essa Alhuraiz Al Huraiz 0003143 /FLORENCIA HLM/2013/Mare/Chestnut/Arab 106GX90
1 Q 07:34:21 07:36:13 P 38/40 00:01:52 02:01:32 14.86 02:01:32 14.86 08:16:13 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:16:30  10:19:28 P 56/56  00:02:58 | 02:03:15 14.99 04:04:47 14.93 10:59:28 Passed
F Q 12:21:30  12:24:11 P 50/52  00:02:41 | 01:22:02 14.85 05:26:49 14.91 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari / Zabeel 2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:31 / 00:02:30 Lap/Lead: +00:15:14
Q 18 Ram Karan Shish Ram 0005346/GANDHI DE LAULNE AA/2016/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 108BA49
1| Q | 07:38:18 07:40:11 P 41/40  00:01:53 | 01:55:28 15.64 01:55:28 15.64 08:20:11 Passed
IND 2 Q 10:21:42  10:25:19 P 53/56  00:03:37 | 02:05:08 14.77 04:00:36 15.19 11:05:19 Passed
F Q 12:31:39 12:34:58 P 51/52 00:03:19 01:26:20 14.11 05:26:56 14.90 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Abdalla Rashid Mohammed Al Nagbi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:49 / 00:02:56 Lap/Lead: +00:15:21
Q 20 FATEH SINGH PADAM SINGH 0007798/STIRLING'S PHOENIX/2016/Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 108AN48
1 Q 07:29:12  07:32:17 P 35/36  00:03:05 | 02:01:40 14.84 02:01:40 14.84 08:12:17 Passed
IND 2 Q 10:15:03 10:17:50 P 56/56  00:02:47 02:05:33 14.72 04:07:13 14.78 10:57:50 Passed
F Q 12:17:44  12:21:08 P 44/44  00:03:24 | 01:19:54 15.24 05:27:07 14.89 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Matar Ali Malll Al Hammadi / Al Maghaweer Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:16 / 00:03:05 Lap/Lead: +00:15:32
Q 19 Anwar Khan Mahamood Ali 0018746/L M MASERATI/2016/Gelding/other/UNKNOWN 107YM27
1 Q 07:38:10 07:40:09 P 32/32 00:01:59 01:55:27 15.64 01:55:27 15.64 08:20:09 Passed
IND 2 Q 10:21:23  10:24:02 P 44/44  00:02:39 | 02:03:53 14.92 03:59:20 15.27 11:04:02 Passed
F Q 12:31:50 12:34:34 P 51/48 00:02:44 | 01:27:48 13.87 05:27:08 14.89 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Abdalla Rashid Mohammed Al Nagbi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:22 / 00:02:27 Lap/Lead: +00:15:33
Q 17 Abdalla Sultan Ahmed Mohamed Alnaqbi 0021298/SI TIRRISTARRA /2015 /Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 106TL74
1 Q 07:38:14  07:40:26 P 43/40  00:02:12 | 01:55:49 15.59 01:55:49 15.59 08:20:26 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:21:31 10:24:10 P 41/44  00:02:39 02:03:44 14.94 03:59:33 15.25 11:04:10 Passed
F Q 12:31:47  12:34:27 P 47/48  00:02:40 | 01:27:37 13.90 05:27:10 14.89 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Abdalla Rashid Mohammed Al Nagbi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:31 / 00:02:30 Lap/Lead: +00:15:35
Q 32 Leila Mohammed Obaid Al Marzooqi 0001799/GAZZAM/2011/Gelding/Bay/Arab 106FL02
1 Q 07:44:28 07:46:32 P 40/40 00:02:04 | 01:56:00 15.57 01:56:00 15.57 08:26:32 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:28:01  10:33:03 P 56/56  00:05:02 | 02:06:31 14.61 04:02:31 15.07 11:13:03 Passed
F Q 12:39:44 12:42:35 P 49/52 00:02:51 01:26:41 14.05 05:29:12 14.80 Passed
Al Kamda Endurance Stable / Mansoor Ibrahim Ahmed Ismail / Al Kamda Endurance Stabl Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:57 / 00:03:19 Lap/Lead: +00:17:37
Q 146 Saeed Ahmed Mohammad Ghanim Almarr 0019242 /ALIKA AL MAURAB/2010/Mare/Chestnut/Arabe 106HA44
1 Q 07:31:53  07:33:36 P 43/40  00:01:43 | 02:01:42 14.84 02:01:42 14.84 08:13:36 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:16:31 10:20:27 P 43/44  00:03:56 | 02:06:51 14.57 04:08:33 14.70 11:00:27 Passed
F Q 12:21:09  12:25:22 P 46/44  00:04:13 | 01:20:42 15.09 05:29:15 14.80 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / Isnad-2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:52 / 00:03:17 Lap/Lead: +00:17:40

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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BIEV Qualifier Ride

Result

Weather Temperature

G1 24.3°C
G2 28.3°C

G3 34.1°C ‘- -fl,

START

-

f .

PASSED

ELIMINATED

Novice 81.20Km Ride on Friday 20th Oct. 2023 at 05:30am

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
Q 148 Javed Khan Mustak Khan 0002490/CHOUROUK RI0/2012/Gelding/Chestnut/DemiSangArabe 106WQ82
1| Q | 07:31:36  07:36:01 P 41/44  00:04:25 | 02:03:51  14.58 02:03:51 14.58 08:16:01 Passed
IND 2 Q 10:15:14  10:19:51 P 53/52  00:04:37 | 02:03:50 14.92 04:07:41 14.75 10:59:51 Passed
F Q 12:22:53 12:25:18 P 45/48  00:02:25 01:23:02 14.67 05:30:43 14.73 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / Isnad-2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:27 / 00:03:49 Lap/Lead: +00:19:08
Q 139 Ummed Singh Hati 0020112/CLM ZOEY/2013/Mare/Bay/AangloArab 107PG09
1 Q 07:32:03  07:34:30 P 42/40  00:02:27 | 02:00:12 15.02 02:00:12 15.02 08:14:30 Passed
IND 2 | Q | 10:16:55 10:23:56 P 49/52  00:07:01 | 02:09:26  14.28 04:09:38 14.64 11:03:56 Passed
F Q 12:25:01  12:28:24 P 45/46  00:03:23 | 01:21:05 15.02 05:30:43 14.73 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / Jumeirah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:51 / 00:04:17 Lap/Lead: +00:19:08
Q 54 Farhan Alam Mokim Uddin 0018879/MUNTASIRAH/2016/Mare/Grey/Crossbred 108MX07
1 Q 07:24:19 07:26:39 P 49/52 00:02:20 01:55:41 15.61 01:55:41 15.61 08:06:39 Passed
IND 2 Q 10:02:22  10:11:44 I 10:19:04 | 53/56  00:16:42 | 02:12:25 13.96 04:08:06 14.73 10:59:04 Passed
F Q 12:22:48 12:33:27 P 51/52 00:10:39 01:23:44 14.55 05:31:50 14.68 Passed
Al habab 1 Satbles / Rashed Abdulla Mohammed Saeed Balrafea / Al Habab2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:29:41 / 00:09:53 Lap/Lead: +00:20:15
Q 86 Amna Badar Rashid Murad Albalushi 0020772/CAL DUMAR/2012/Gelding/Grey/Arab 107GB93
1 Q 07:35:45  07:37:44 P 43/36  00:01:59 | 01:57:26 15.38 01:57:26 15.38 08:17:44 Passed
OMA 2 Q 10:15:16 10:21:42 P 45/56  00:06:26 | 02:03:58 14.91 04:01:24 15.14 11:01:42 Passed
F Q 12:34:53  12:38:54 P 40/44  00:04:01 | 01:33:11 13.07 05:34:35 14.56 Passed
Ali Saeed Mohammed Zayed Alketbi / Saif Khalifa Saif Khalifa Almheiri / BIN DAAEN EN Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:26 / 00:04:08 Lap/Lead: +00:23:00
Q 89 Ayub Ali Salmudheen Khan 0018970/BERWICK THE PATRIOT /2015 /Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 107ZZ05
1 Q 07:34:00 07:37:38 P 44/44  00:03:38 01:59:16 15.14 01:59:16 15.14 08:17:38 Passed
IND 2 Q 10:14:33  10:25:21 P 53/52  00:10:48 | 02:07:43 14.47 04:06:59 14.79 11:05:21 Passed
F Q 12:34:42 12:40:33 P 46/44  00:05:51 01:29:21 13.63 05:36:20 14.49 Passed
Ali Saeed Mohamed Zayed Al Ketbi / Saif Khalifa Saif Khalifa Almheiri / SUHAIL ALGHFEL Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:17 / 00:06:45 Lap/Lead: +00:24:45
Q 189 Consuelo Andrea Marchant Cardenas 0019100/DJEBEL DE L'ENCLOS/2014/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 0026538
1 Q 07:32:39  07:34:43 P 40/44  00:02:04 | 02:01:29 14.87 02:01:29 14.87 08:14:43 Passed
CHI 2 Q 10:15:35 10:19:25 E 10:44:31 44/48  00:03:50 02:04:42 14.82 04:06:11 14.84 10:59:25 Passed
F Q 12:30:10  12:34:44 P 41/40  00:04:34 | 01:30:45 13.42 05:36:56 14.46 Passed
Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables / Salem Mohammed Yafour Al Sabousi / Seeh Al Salam E Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:28 / 00:03:29 Lap/Lead: +00:25:21
Q 192 Alia Ali Ahmad Taher 0019932 /VISTA DU BARTHAS/2009/Gelding/Grey/Arab 1040G63
1 Q 07:32:43 07:35:51 P 36/36  00:03:08 02:02:31 14.74 02:02:31 14.74 08:15:51 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:15:48  10:19:38 P 53/52  00:03:50 | 02:03:47 14.93 04:06:18 14.84 10:59:38 Passed
F Q 12:30:21 12:34:08 P 48/52 00:03:47 01:30:43 13.43 05:37:01 14.46 Passed
Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables / Salem Mohammed Yafour Al Sabousi / Seeh Al Salaam Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:45 / 00:03:35 Lap/Lead: +00:25:26
Q 188 Chanan Singh Bhikh Singh 0003564 /DAKAM DES SOURCES/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 106RS65
1 Q 07:32:45  07:34:31 P 45/44  00:01:46 | 02:01:28 14.87 02:01:28 14.87 08:14:31 Passed
IND 2 Q 10:15:29 10:19:53 P 56/56  00:04:24 | 02:05:22 14.74 04:06:50 14.80 10:59:53 Passed
F Q 12:30:08  12:32:59 P 56/56  00:02:51 | 01:30:15 13.50 05:37:05 14.45 Passed
Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables / Salem Mohammed Yafour Al Sabousi / Seeh Al Salaam Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:01 / 00:03:00 Lap/Lead: +00:25:30
Q 190 Hasmat Ali Bashir khan 0007099/CALAI/2010/Gelding/Grey/Arab 105RF80
1 Q 07:32:31 07:35:26 P 42/40 00:02:55 02:02:17 14.77 02:02:17 14.77 08:15:26 Passed
IND 2| Q | 10:15:33 101841 P 53/53  00:03:08 | 02:03:15 1499  04:05:32  14.88 10:58:41 Passed
F Q 12:30:17  12:33:17 P 43/40  00:03:00 | 01:31:36 13.30 05:37:08 14.45 Passed
Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables / Salem Mohammed Yafour Al Sabousi / Seeh Al Salaam Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:03 / 00:03:01 Lap/Lead: +00:25:33

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final ﬂale G1 24.3°C

G2 28.3°C

RGSUH G3 34.1°C ‘ - '?.’ T

f .

START PASSED ELIMINATED

BIEV Qualifier Ride Novice 81.20Km Ride on Friday 20th Oct. 2023 at 05:30am
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
Q 191 Penp Singh Bhoor Singh 0003282 /FEKIR DU LEBOUS/2015/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 0028406
1 Q 07:32:24 07:34:49 P 42/44  00:02:25 02:02:00 14.80 02:02:00 14.80 08:14:49 Passed
IND 2 | Q | 10:15:31 10:19:22 1 10:27:13 | 50/48 00:11:42 | 02:12:24 13.96 04:14:24 14.36 11:07:13 Passed
F Q 12:30:14  12:42:58 P 39/40  00:12:44 | 01:23:01 14.67 05:37:25 14.44 Passed
Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables / Salem Mohammed Yafour Al Sabousi / Seeh Al Salam E Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:26:51 / 00:08:57 Lap/Lead: +00:25:50
Q 90 Theyab Abdullah Mohammad Alblooshi 0019944 /HARKAN DE GALONNE/2017/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 0032031
1 Q 07:33:13  07:35:08 P 43/44  00:01:55 | 01:56:54 15.45 01:56:54 15.45 08:15:08 Passed
I (& PAK 2 Q 10:14:07  10:18:30 P 56/56  00:04:23 | 02:03:22 14.98 04:00:16 15.21 10:58:30 Passed
F Q 12:35:39 12:39:34 P 49/48  00:03:55 01:37:09 12.54 05:37:25 14.44 Passed
Ali Saeed Mohammed Zayed Alketbi / Saif Khalifa Saif Khalifa Almheiri / BIN DAAEN END Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:13 / 00:03:24 Lap/Lead: +00:25:50
Q 101 Ali Adel Ishaq Hassan Zeed 0010021/ER CAPITAN/2014/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 108AT88
1 Q 07:31:25 07:34:12 P 42/48  00:02:47 02:01:35 14.85 02:01:35 14.85 08:14:12 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:13:54  10:18:50 P 50/52  00:04:56 | 02:04:38 14.83 04:06:13 14.84 10:58:50 Passed
F Q 12:30:31  12:40:08 P 48/48  00:09:37 | 01:31:41 13.28 05:37:54 14.42 Passed
Royal Endurance Team, Bahrain / ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMED AL SAAD / AL RAOOD Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:20 / 00:05:46 Lap/Lead: +00:26:19
Q 91 Shehab Ahmed Al Qadi 0001407 /AP RETICULADO/2010/Gelding/Bay/Crossbred 105PL18
#05:08| 1 Q 07:23:49 07:26:53 P 48/50 00:03:04 | 01:56:14 15.54 01:56:14 15.54 08:12:01 Passed
: UAE 2 Q 10:10:04  10:16:38 [ 10:23:03 | 45/48  00:12:59 | 02:16:10 13.57 04:12:24 14.48 11:03:03 Passed
F Q 12:31:24 12:34:00 P 47/48  00:02:36 | 01:28:21 13.79 05:40:45 14.30 Passed
Endurance 666 Stables / Shehab Ahmed Al Qadi / Endurance 666 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:39 / 00:06:13 Lap/Lead: +00:29:10
Q 30 Rashed Khalid Jamal Ghubash Al Mheiri 0019613 /SM MR CORNER/2014/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 0030861
1 Q 07:44:56  07:47:03 P 51/48  00:02:07 | 01:56:34 15.49 01:56:34 15.49 08:27:03 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:28:41 10:40:04 P 55/56  00:11:23 02:13:01 13.89 04:09:35 14.64 11:20:04 Passed
F Q 12:53:19  12:57:02 P 50/48  00:03:43 | 01:33:15 13.06 05:42:50 14.21 Passed
Al Kamda Endurance Stable / Mansoor Ibrahim Ahmed Ismail / Al Kamda Endurance Stabl Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:13 / 00:05:44 Lap/Lead: +00:31:15
Q 177 Meera Yousef Abdulla Leamash Alteneiji 0020720/0UALINA ROMAS 072/2015/Mare/Chestnut/Crossbred 0031382
1 Q 07:34:39 07:38:40 P 56/56  00:04:01 01:59:27 15.12 01:59:27 15.12 08:18:40 Passed
: UAE 2 Q 10:24:39  10:40:30 P 56/56  00:15:51 | 02:21:50 13.03 04:21:17 13.98 11:20:30 Passed
F Q 12:43:47 12:59:40 P 54/56  00:15:53 01:23:17 14.62 05:44:34 14.14 Passed
Meera Yousef Abdulla Leamash Alteneiji / Buti Rashid Juma ambatawi Al Ali / AL ANAN P Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:35:45 / 00:11:55 Lap/Lead: +00:32:59
Q 63 Mahra Salem Abdulla Mohamed Almazroue 0019107 /SELENE BY LAERTE/2011/Mare/Chestnut/PureArab 104ZX78
1 Q 07:46:35  07:50:36 P 43/44  00:04:01 | 02:13:51 13.49 02:13:51 13.49 08:30:36 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:41:43 10:44:59 P 51/52 00:03:16 | 02:14:23 13.75 04:28:14 13.62 11:24:59 Passed
F Q 12:42:07  12:44:37 P 50/52  00:02:30 | 01:17:08 15.79 05:45:22 14.11 Passed
Azba Hasan Hamad Ali Alhajeri / Mohammed Samer Mohammed Alheera / Silver private s Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:47 / 00:03:15 Lap/Lead: +00:33:47
Q 103 Mohamed Abdul Rahman Mohamed Abdul 0021206/DALTIK DE LUZY/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 106YMO09
1 Q 07:31:27 07:34:46 P 47/48  00:03:19 02:02:07 14.79 02:02:07 14.79 08:14:46 Passed
[’ BRN 2 Q 10:14:01  10:20:18 I 10:29:10 | 52/54  00:15:09 | 02:14:24 13.75 04:16:31 14.24 11:09:10 Passed
F Q 12:38:27 12:42:08 P 46/48  00:03:41 01:29:17 13.64 05:45:48 14.09 Passed
ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN / ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMED AL SAAD / AL RAOO Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:09 / 00:07:23 Lap/Lead: +00:34:13
Q 100 Shima Amrollah Mirzaei 0018608/GEORGIO BEAUREGARD AA/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/AngloA 0031650
1 Q 07:31:47  07:36:05 P 52/56  00:04:18 | 02:03:24 14.64 02:03:24 14.64 08:16:05 Passed
IRI 2 Q 10:14:17 10:28:14 I 10:34:10 56/56  00:19:53 02:18:05 13.38 04:21:29 13.97 11:14:10 Passed
F Q 12:39:31  12:53:39 P 52/56  00:14:08 | 01:25:21 14.27 05:46:50 14.05 Passed
Hamad Obaid Rashed Al Kaabi / Mohammed Obaid Rashed Al Kaabi / AJAYEB ENDURANC Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:38:19 / 00:12:46 Lap/Lead: +00:35:15

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gale G1 24.3°C

G2 28.3°C

RGSUH G3 34.1°C ‘ - '?.’ T

f .

START PASSED ELIMINATED

BIEV Qualifier Ride Novice 81.20Km Ride on Friday 20th Oct. 2023 at 05:30am
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
Q 27 Masa Adnan Tonbakji 0006463/RO LUCKY/2015/Mare/Grey/AangloArab 107FM21
1 Q 07:27:48 07:32:34 P 39/44  00:04:46 | 01:59:01 15.17 01:59:01 15.17 08:12:34 Passed
= SYR 2 Q 10:19:35  10:25:15 P 40/44  00:05:40 | 02:12:41 13.93 04:11:42 14.52 11:05:15 Passed
F Q 12:40:58 12:47:45 P 44/44  00:06:47 01:35:43 12.73 05:47:25 14.02 Passed
AL WATHBA STABLES 1 / Jabar Singh Chatur Singh / Al Wathba Stables 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:13 / 00:05:44 Lap/Lead: +00:35:50
Q 26 MUZN ABDULLA AL MUHAMMED 0010072/CHA CANELO/2012/Gelding/Grey/Arab 106LU84
1 Q 07:28:04  07:33:55 P 49/52  00:05:51 | 02:00:17 15.01 02:00:17 15.01 08:13:55 Passed
= SYR 2 | Q | 10:19:37 10:25:46 P 48/56  00:06:09 | 02:11:51  14.02  04:12:08  14.49 11:05:46 Passed
F Q 12:41:26  12:49:40 P 50/48  00:08:14 | 01:35:40 12.73 05:47:48 14.01 Passed
Mohamed Saeed Amer Hamad AlNeyadi / Mohamed Saeed Amer AlNeyadi / Enjaz Priva Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:14 / 00:06:44 Lap/Lead: +00:36:13
Q 29 Rafaela Pantel Vianna 0020341/LOBO MISTERIOSO/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 0031438
1 Q 07:44:30 07:46:38 P 48/50 00:02:08 01:56:03 15.56 01:56:03 15.56 08:26:38 Passed
E BRA 2 Q 10:28:16  10:44:38 I 10:48:05 | 56/56  00:19:49 | 02:21:27 13.06 04:17:30 14.19 11:28:05 Passed
F Q 12:58:29 13:04:02 P 44/44  00:05:33 01:30:24 13.47 05:47:54 14.00 Passed
Al Kamda Endurance Stable / Mansoor Ibrahim Ahmed Ismail / Al Kamda Endurance Stabl Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:27:30 / 00:09:10 Lap/Lead: +00:36:19
Q 31 Hessa Momen Yousuf Mohammad Aljassmy 0009228/KARRERA CS/2011/Mare/Chestnut/Arabian 105MR70
1 Q 07:44:58  07:47:16 P 40/40  00:02:18 | 01:56:49 15.46 01:56:49 15.46 08:27:16 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:34:00 10:40:48 E 11:07:18 48/44  00:06:48 02:13:32 13.84 04:10:21 14.60 11:20:48 Passed
F Q 12:58:27  13:03:43 P 42/40  00:05:16 | 01:37:39 12.47 05:48:00 14.00 Passed
Al Kamda Endurance Stable / Mansoor Ibrahim Ahmed Ismail / Al Kamda Endurance Stabl Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:22 / 00:04:47 Lap/Lead: +00:36:25
Q 28 Mohamed Saleh Al Attas 0007494 /RO GUAPO/2014/Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 107FM25
1 Q 07:27:25 07:31:42 P 44/44  00:04:17 01:59:52 15.07 01:59:52 15.07 08:11:42 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:19:16  10:25:11 P 40/40  00:05:55 | 02:13:29 13.84 04:13:21 14.42 11:05:11 Passed
F Q 12:41:01 12:46:59 P 41/40 00:05:58 01:35:50 12.71 05:49:11 13.95 Passed
Al Wathba Stables / Jabar Singh Chatur Singh / Al Wathba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:10 / 00:05:23 Lap/Lead: +00:37:36
Q 80 Meshaal Morhaf Al Kurdi 0008800/FOXY DE SORAYA/2006/Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 107X010
1 Q 07:36:30  07:39:36 P 51/48  00:03:06 | 02:06:41 14.26 02:06:41 14.26 08:19:36 Passed
SYR 2 Q 10:30:16 10:35:04 P 55/56  00:04:48 02:15:28 13.64 04:22:09 13.94 11:15:04 Passed
F Q 12:42:35  12:48:15 P 48/48  00:05:40 | 01:27:31 13.92 05:49:40 13.93 Passed
Jabor Nasser Al Naimi / Fayez Mansoor Fehaid Saeed Al Harthi / Private Individual Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:34 / 00:04:31 Lap/Lead: +00:38:05
Q 33 Jabar Singh Chatur Singh 0002488/CATCH ME HIPOLYTE /2012 /Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 106RB75
1 Q 07:28:12 07:33:49 P 49/44  00:05:37 02:00:07 15.04 02:00:07 15.04 08:13:49 Passed
IND 2 Q 10:19:42  10:37:43 P 55/56  00:18:01 | 02:23:54 12.84 04:24:01 13.84 11:17:43 Passed
F Q 12:43:27  12:55:49 P 54/52  00:12:22 | 01:25:44 14.21 05:49:45 13.93 Passed
Al Wathba Stables / Jabar Singh Chatur Singh / Al Wathba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:36:00 / 00:12:00 Lap/Lead: +00:38:10
Q 128 Suhail Moh d Ali H. Al Raeesi 0009126/CL KARMA/2009/Mare/Bay/Arab 105PB08
1 Q 07:42:18  07:45:40 P 45/48  00:03:22 | 02:14:49 13.40 02:14:49 13.40 08:25:40 Passed
: UAE 2 Q 10:37:08 10:42:00 P 53/52 00:04:52 02:16:20 13.56 04:31:09 13.48 11:22:00 Passed
F Q 12:43:04 12:45:39 P 50/48  00:02:35 01:21:04 15.02 05:52:13 13.83 Passed
Abdulla Juma Mohammed Alkhyeli / Abdulla Juma Muohammed Alkhyeli / Private Indiv Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:49 / 00:03:36 Lap/Lead: +00:40:38
Q 98 Babu Singh Aam Singh 0009018/SULTAN/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/AA 105FN97
1 Q 07:39:53 07:46:00 P 41/40 00:06:07 02:04:14 14.54 02:04:14 14.54 08:26:00 Passed
IND 2 Q 10:38:32 10:47:14 E 11:13:39 52/52 00:08:42 02:21:14 13.08 04:25:28 13.76 11:27:14 Passed
F Q 12:56:00  13:02:32 P 49/52  00:06:32 | 01:28:46 13.72 05:54:14 13.75 Passed
Ali Nasser Al Yabhouni / Ali Nasser Sultan AlYabhouni Aldhaheri / Al Ain Stable1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:21 / 00:07:07 Lap/Lead: +00:42:39

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gale G1 24.3°C

G2 28.3°C

RGSUH G3 34.1°C ‘ - '?.’ T

f .

START PASSED ELIMINATED

BIEV Qualifier Ride Novice 81.20Km Ride on Friday 20th Oct. 2023 at 05:30am
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
Q 97 Jose Esteban Olivera Delgado 0020896/GALIA/2014/Mare/Chestnut/AangloArab 1071Y52
1 Q 07:39:50 07:45:51 P 43/44  00:06:01 02:04:13 14.54 02:04:13 14.54 08:25:51 Passed
E URU 2 | Q | 10:38:25 10:43:16 P 45/48  00:04:51 | 02:17:25 13.45 04:21:38 13.97 11:23:16 Passed
F Q 12:55:53  13:02:26 P 50/51  00:06:33 | 01:32:37 13.15 05:54:15 13.75 Passed
AliN Sultan Alyabhouni Al Dhaheri / Ali Nasser Sultan AlYabhouni Aldhaheri / Al A Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:25 / 00:05:48 Lap/Lead: +00:42:40
Q 94 Mohammad Nazar Mazahir Alam Imam 0006339/SW ELYKA/2011/Mare/Bay/UNKNOWN 105LV32
1| Q | 07:46:20 07:49:31 P 44/44  00:03:11 | 02:00:51 14.94 02:00:51 14.94 08:29:31 Passed
IND 2 Q 10:44:44  10:48:41 P 48/52  00:03:57 | 02:19:10 13.28 04:20:01 14.05 11:28:41 Passed
F Q 13:04:24 13:08:14 P 43/44  00:03:50 01:35:43 12.73 05:55:44 13.70 Passed
Al Nasr Endurance Stables / Omar Rashid Obaid Saeed Al Jarwan / Al Nasr Endurance Stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:58 / 00:03:39 Lap/Lead: +00:44:09
Q 193 Belen Sosa Etchissure 0021528/KIAGO DE LURIECQ/2018/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 0032795
1 Q 07:43:07 07:46:35 P 43/40 00:03:28 02:09:25 13.95 02:09:25 13.95 08:26:35 Passed
E URU 2 Q 10:40:27  10:46:45 P 52/56  00:06:18 | 02:20:10 13.18 04:29:35 13.55 11:26:45 Passed
F Q 12:56:39  13:00:18 P 50/52  00:03:39 | 01:29:54 13.55 05:59:29 13.55 Passed
Badr Abdulla Ismail Al Mutawa / Badr Abdulla Ismail Al Mutawa / Al Khayool Private Stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:25 / 00:04:28 Lap/Lead: +00:47:54
Q 40 Saeed Rashid Eisa Binaskour Al Ali 0019523 /SARMARA/2018/Mare/Bay/UNKNOWN 0032065
1 Q 07:47:04 07:51:20 P 48/48  00:04:16 | 02:08:14 14.08 02:08:14 14.08 08:31:20 Passed
: UAE 2 Q 10:49:36  10:56:53 P 53/52  00:07:17 | 02:25:33 12.70 04:33:47 13.35 11:36:53 Passed
F Q 13:03:09 13:17:00 P 51/52 00:13:51 01:26:16 14.12 06:00:03 13.53 Passed
Al Hareth Hamad Ali Al Badi / Al Hareth Hamad Ali Al Badi / Al Hareth Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:24 / 00:08:28 Lap/Lead: +00:48:28
Q 95 Jakir Ali Ayub Khan 0005842 /FANGIO DES DOLINES/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 0029047
1 Q 07:46:17  07:49:57 P 50/52  00:03:40 | 02:01:13 14.90 02:01:13 14.90 08:29:57 Passed
IND 2 Q 10:44:50 10:49:04 P 56/52 00:04:14 | 02:19:07 13.28 04:20:20 14.04 11:29:04 Passed
F Q 13:08:59  13:17:20 P 53/48  00:08:21 | 01:39:55 12.19 06:00:15 13.52 Passed
Rashid Omar Rashid AlJarwan / Saif Ibrahim Rashid Al Jarwan Alshamsi / Private Individ Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:15 / 00:05:25 Lap/Lead: +00:48:40
Q 66 Daria Loseva 0009693 /MANAAR/2015/Mare/Grey/DemiSangArabe 107NC69
1 Q 07:36:37 07:40:16 P 51/44  00:03:39 02:08:29 14.06 02:08:29 14.06 08:20:16 Passed
i RUS 2 Q 10:33:18  10:38:07 P 46/48  00:04:49 | 02:17:51 13.41 04:26:20 13.72 11:18:07 Passed
F Q 12:52:18 12:58:03 P 41/44  00:05:45 01:34:11 12.93 06:00:31 13.51 Passed
Al Wathba Stables 2 / Khaled Faisal Salameh Al Amir / Al Wathba Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:13 / 00:04:44 Lap/Lead: +00:48:56
Q 68 Veronica Simula 0007207 /JADLA/2015/Mare/Grey/DemiSangArabe 107NC68
1 Q 07:36:39  07:39:51 P 43/46  00:03:12 | 02:08:14 14.08 02:08:14 14.08 08:19:51 Passed
I] ITA 2 Q 10:33:16 10:38:18 I 10:45:42 44/44  00:12:26 | 02:25:51 12.67 04:34:05 13.33 11:25:42 Passed
F Q 12:52:13  12:58:09 P 41/44  00:05:56 | 01:26:31 14.08 06:00:36 13.51 Passed
Al Wathba Stables 2 / Khaled Faisal Salameh Al Amir / Al Wathba Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:34 / 00:07:11 Lap/Lead: +00:49:01
Q 67 Kishor Singh Bhim Singh 0009873 /AYAS/2015/Gelding/Roan/DemiSangArabe 107BS34
1 Q 07:36:46 07:39:58 P 40/44  00:03:12 02:08:00 14.11 02:08:00 14.11 08:19:58 Passed
IND 2 Q 10:34:19  10:38:15 I 10:45:39 | 53/52  00:11:20 | 02:25:41 12.69 04:33:41 13.35 11:25:39 Passed
F Q 12:53:23 12:58:35 P 46/44  00:05:12 01:27:44 13.88 06:01:25 13.48 Passed
Al Jazeera Stables / Khaled Faisal Salameh Al Amir / Al Jazeera Stable 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:44 / 00:06:34 Lap/Lead: +00:49:50
Q 111 Humaid H d Humaid Abdulla Al Jneib 0009287/MERCURIX OF GREDOS/2014/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 108I1Q79
1 Q 07:24:54  07:27:35 P 53/56  00:02:41 | 01:56:14 15.54 01:56:14 15.54 08:07:35 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:15:59 10:22:36 I 10:30:48 52/52 00:14:49 02:23:13 12.90 04:19:27 14.08 11:10:48 Passed
F Q 12:52:50  12:57:20 P 50/52  00:04:30 | 01:42:02 11.94 06:01:29 13.48 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:00 / 00:07:20 Lap/Lead: +00:49:54

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gale G1 24.3°C

G2 28.3°C

RGSUH G3 34.1°C ‘ - '?.’ T
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START PASSED ELIMINATED

BIEV Qualifier Ride Novice 81.20Km Ride on Friday 20th Oct. 2023 at 05:30am
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
Q 107 Majid Ishaq Hassan Juma Almaazmi 0019468/BAN]JO TA/2014/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 108AB12
1 Q 07:24:57 07:27:33 P 52/56  00:02:36 | 01:56:15 15.54 01:56:15 15.54 08:07:33 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:15:56  10:23:00 P 51/52  00:07:04 | 02:15:27 13.64 04:11:42 14.52 11:03:00 Passed
F Q 12:52:50 12:57:49 P 51/52 00:04:59 01:49:50 11.09 06:01:32 13.48 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Ash ab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:39 / 00:04:53 Lap/Lead: +00:49:57
Q 42 Sultan Essa Khairalla Mohammed Al Qassab 0003064 /AHMADANI SPARKIYAH /2013 /Mare/Chestnut/uknw 0024715
1 Q 07:35:21  07:39:20 P 51/52  00:03:59 | 02:08:16 14.08 02:08:16 14.08 08:19:20 Passed
= UAE 2 | Q | 10:26:58 10:36:54 P 45/48  00:09:56 | 02:17:34 1343  04:25:50  13.75 11:16:54 Passed
F Q 12:52:37  12:58:48 P 44/44  00:06:11 | 01:35:43 12.73 06:01:33 13.48 Passed
Saif Essa Al Qassab / Saif Essa Khairalla Mohammed Al Qassab / Private Individual Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:06 / 00:06:42 Lap/Lead: +00:49:58
Q 43 Hamza Maher Mohamed Aladini 0020103/MUFIDAH/2018/Mare/Grey/Crossbred 0029548
1 Q 07:35:07 07:39:23 1 07:49:09 49/52 00:14:02 02:18:01 13.09 02:18:01 13.09 08:29:09 Passed
= PLE 2 Q 10:26:37  10:36:57 P 56/52  00:10:20 | 02:07:48 14.46 04:25:49 13.75 11:16:57 Passed
F Q 12:53:16 12:59:17 P 47/52 00:06:01 01:36:19 12.65 06:02:08 13.45 Passed
Saif Essa Al Qassab / Saif Essa Khairalla Mohammed Al Qassab / Private Individual Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:30:23 / 00:10:07 Lap/Lead: +00:50:33
Q 106 Adnan Khan Afzal Khan 0006107 /SHIZAM OF GREDOS/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/AngloArab 108AB17
1 Q 07:23:53  07:26:47 P 44/44  00:02:54 | 01:56:15 15.54 01:56:15 15.54 08:06:47 Passed
PAK 2 Q 10:15:52 10:26:14 I 10:35:43 56/56  00:19:51 02:28:56 12.41 04:25:11 13.78 11:15:43 Passed
F Q 12:52:45  12:57:46 P 48/52  00:05:01 | 01:37:02 12.55 06:02:13 13.45 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:27:46 / 00:09:15 Lap/Lead: +00:50:38
Q 104 Saif Ali Khamis Ali Saeed 0008385/AKILA OF GREDOS/2012/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 108IQ75
1| Q | 07:25:02 07:29:16 P 44/44  00:04:14 | 01:58:06  15.29 01:58:06  15.29 08:09:16 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:16:06  10:20:29 I 10:28:06 | 55/56  00:12:00 | 02:18:50 13.31 04:16:56 14.22 11:08:06 Passed
F Q 12:54:04 12:57:15 P 44/40 00:03:11 01:45:58 11.49 06:02:54 13.43 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:25 / 00:06:28 Lap/Lead: +00:51:19
Q 96 Tareq Ahmed Bosir Ali 0002485/BOX HILL ZOOM/2010/Mare/Grey/PartArab 106GH84
1 Q 07:46:09  07:50:00 P 52/48  00:03:51 | 02:01:19 14.89 02:01:19 14.89 08:30:00 Passed
- BAN 2 Q 10:44:41 10:50:18 P 44/48  00:05:37 | 02:20:18 13.17 04:21:37 13.97 11:30:18 Passed
F Q 13:11:49  13:15:59 P 45/46  00:04:10 | 01:41:31 12.00 06:03:08 13.42 Passed
Al Nasr Endurance Stables / Omar Rashid Obaid Saeed Al Jarwan / Al Nasr Endurance Stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:38 / 00:04:32 Lap/Lead: +00:51:33
Q 93 Hamdan Adnan Sabeel Saleh Sabeel 0009831/ALMIRA DE FLAUZINS/2010/Mare/Grey/Arab 105RV77
1| Q | 07:45:51 07:48:03 P 48/48  00:02:12 | 02:15:57  13.28 02:15:57  13.28 08:28:03 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:42:11  10:45:35 P 52/52  00:03:24 | 02:17:32 13.44 04:33:29 13.36 11:25:35 Passed
F Q 12:55:23  13:00:49 P 53/56  00:05:26 | 01:29:48 13.56 06:03:17 13.41 Passed
Alia Rashid Alshamsi / Rashed Ibrahim Al Ali / AL THEEB PVT STABLE Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:02 / 00:03:40 Lap/Lead: +00:51:42
Q 160 Shamma Humaid Sultan Alghubbi Alsuwai 0020841 /AL FATIN/2006/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 104ID75
1 Q 07:46:24  07:49:34 P 43/40  00:03:10 | 02:11:39 13.72 02:11:39 13.72 08:29:34 Passed
: UAE 2 Q 10:44:48 11:04:11 P 54/56  00:19:23 02:34:37 11.95 04:46:16 12.76 11:44:11 Passed
F Q 13:01:52  13:08:08 P 55/52  00:06:16 | 01:17:41 15.68 06:03:57 13.39 Passed
Omar Saeed Salim Altalie AIDhuhoori / Omar Saeed Salim Altalie Aldhuhoori / Aljood 2 E Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:28:49 / 00:09:36 Lap/Lead: +00:52:22
Q 167 Ali Ahmad Sayed Mahdi Sayed Ahmad 0019989/ TORA IMBLAY/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/PartArab 106BP05
1| Q | 07:41:47 07:45:12 P 45/52  00:03:25 | 02:11:24 1374  02:11:24  13.74 08:25:12 Passed
= UAE 2| Q | 10:30:17 10:41:16 1 10:50:03 | 46/48  00:19:46 | 02:24:51 1276  04:36:15 1323 11:30:03 Passed
F Q 13:00:05  13:06:40 P 45/47  00:06:35 | 01:30:02 13.53 06:06:17 13.30 Passed
Buti Rashid Juma Ambatawi Al Ali / Buti Rashid Juma ambatawi Al Ali / AL ANAN PRIVATE Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:29:46 / 00:09:55 Lap/Lead: +00:54:42

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final ﬂale G1 24.3°C

G2 28.3°C i
ReSUH: G3 34.1°C ‘ W b))
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START PASSED ELIMINATED
BIEV Qualifier Ride Novice 81.20Km Ride on Friday 20th Oct. 2023 at 05:30am
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
Q 164 Fatma Abdulla Karam Hassan Alshaiba 0021148/0TEL LO POLVORILLO /2007 /Gelding/Grey/AangloArab 104KG56
1 Q 07:46:31 07:50:06 E 08:17:55 52/52 00:03:35 02:12:09 13.67 02:12:09 13.67 08:30:06 Passed
= UAE 2 | Q | 10:45:03 11:04:14 P 56/56  00:19:11 | 02:34:08 11.99 04:46:17 12.76 11:44:14 Passed
F Q 13:04:16  13:15:54 P 53/52  00:11:38 | 01:20:02 15.22 06:06:19 13.30 Passed
SALEH ALI YOUSEF AL RAEESI / Saleh Ali Yousif Alraeesi / Ghayath Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:34:24 / 00:11:28 Lap/Lead: +00:54:44
Q 61 Mithaa Mohammed Salim Mohammed Alha 0020360/MM CLASICO/2012/Gelding/Chestnut/CrossBred 106HI39
1 Q 07:38:02 07:39:54 P 45/40 00:01:52 02:05:42 14.37 02:05:42 14.37 08:19:54 Passed
: UAE 2 Q 10:48:42  10:52:25 P 46/44  00:03:43 | 02:32:31 12.12 04:38:13 13.13 11:32:25 Passed
F Q 13:01:00 13:04:23 P 46/48  00:03:23 01:28:35 13.75 06:06:48 13.28 Passed
Ali Abdulaziz Ali Mohd AL SHAMSI / Abdulaziz Ali Mohammed Ali Alshamsi / Al Shamsi Sta Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:58 / 00:02:59 Lap/Lead: +00:55:13
Q 99 Ferber Perez Federico francisco 0007467 /WASIM/2017 /Gelding/Grey/AangloArab 0032682
1 Q 07:39:48 07:45:56 P 48/44  00:06:08 02:04:14 14.54 02:04:14 14.54 08:25:56 Passed
E URU 2 Q 10:38:31  10:47:10 I 10:56:51 | 48/52  00:18:20 | 02:30:55 12.25 04:35:09 13.28 11:36:51 Passed
F Q 13:10:03  13:16:11 P 45/44  00:06:08 | 01:33:12 13.07 06:08:21 13.23 Passed
AliN Sultan Alyabhouni Al Dhaheri / Ali Nasser Sultan AlYabhouni Aldhaheri / Al A Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:30:36 / 00:10:12 Lap/Lead: +00:56:46
Q 79 Khaled Zayed Hamza Al Blooshi 0002366/FID]I DE FLAUZINS/2015/Mare/Grey/Arab 107WP19
1| Q | 07:37:41  07:40:45 P 39/40  00:03:04 | 02:06:41 14.26 02:06:41 14.26 08:20:45 Passed
: UAE 2 Q 10:50:22  10:54:20 P 48/48  00:03:58 | 02:33:35 12.03 04:40:16 13.04 11:34:20 Passed
F Q 13:06:19 13:09:09 P 45/44  00:02:50 01:31:59 13.24 06:12:15 13.09 Passed
Sultan Mohamed Munif AlHajeri / Sultan Mohamed Munif Alhajeri / Private Individual St Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:52 / 00:03:17 Lap/Lead: +01:00:40
Q 125 Alyazia Maktoom Saeed Balabed Alsuwaidi 0019781/HAGUE EL AZZIZ AA/2017 /Mare/Bay/AangloArab 0032034
1 Q 07:44:23  07:48:06 P 42/44  00:03:43 | 02:14:09 13.46 02:14:09 13.46 08:28:06 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:53:01  10:58:33 P 56/56  00:05:32 | 02:30:27 12.28 04:44:36 12.84 11:38:33 Passed
F Q 13:07:28  13:13:58 P 38/56  00:06:30 | 01:28:55 13.70 06:13:31 13.04 Passed
Ali Saeed Mohammed Zayed Alketbi / Hussain Ahmed Abdelrahman Hassan Alhosani / H Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:45 / 00:05:15 Lap/Lead: +01:01:56
Q 157 Alya Abdalla Salem Mohamed Alqaydi 0020807/ER JALFO/2009/Gelding/Bay/uknw 105AN08
1 Q 07:40:31 07:44:15 P 45/46  00:03:44 | 01:56:41 15.48 01:56:41 15.48 08:24:15 Passed
: UAE 2 Q 10:41:14  10:56:31 P 55/52  00:15:17 | 02:32:16 12.14 04:28:57 13.59 11:36:31 Passed
F Q 13:22:40 13:39:49 P 52/52 00:17:09 01:46:09 11.47 06:15:06 12.99 Passed
H d Abdulgader Sharaf Al i / Humaid Sultan Hasan Alhoasni / R777 Enduran Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:36:10 / 00:12:03 Lap/Lead: +01:03:31
Q 168 Ahmed Khalifa Saeed Khalfan Almazrouei 0009558/MISSOURI ENDURANCE/2011/Gelding/Grey/PureArab 105YU73
1 Q 07:37:50  07:40:49 P 45/44  00:02:59 | 02:06:43 14.25 02:06:43 14.25 08:20:49 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:50:24 10:58:55 E 11:25:22 44/44  00:08:31 02:38:06 11.69 04:44:49 12.83 11:38:55 Passed
F Q 13:10:01  13:13:34 P 53/56  00:03:33 | 01:31:06 13.37 06:15:55 12.96 Passed
Waleed Said Khalfan Al Saadi / Sultan Mohamed Munif Alhajeri / Private Individual Stabl Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:03 / 00:05:01 Lap/Lead: +01:04:20
Q 156 Bashayer Salem Saeed Juma Al Kindi 0020735/Ranek Dakota/2011/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 106EE20
1 Q 07:40:00 07:43:23 P 45/52 00:03:23 02:12:30 13.63 02:12:30 13.63 08:23:23 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 10:41:11  10:51:55 E 11:18:19 | 56/56  00:10:44 | 02:28:32 12.44 04:41:02 13.00 11:31:55 Passed
F Q 13:21:39 13:40:51 P 53/52 00:19:12 01:49:44 11.10 06:30:46 12.47 Passed
Humaid Sultan Hasan Mohamed Alhosani / Humaid Sultan Hasan Alhoasni / R777 End Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:33:19 / 00:11:06 Lap/Lead: +01:19:11
Q 169 Ahmed Mohammed Ahmed Almutawaa Alh 0019405/H) BONACHITA/2008/Mare/Grey/Cruzado 105NG60
1 Q 07:43:14  07:44:04 P 46/48  00:00:50 | 02:07:11 14.20 02:07:11 14.20 08:24:04 Passed
= UAE 2 Q 11:14:45 11:24:43 P 56/56  00:09:58 03:00:39 10.23 05:07:50 11.87 12:04:43 Passed
F Q 13:42:25  13:44:56 P 51/52  00:02:31 | 01:37:42 12.47 06:45:32 12.01 Passed
Mohammed Saeed Mohammed Hasson Alshehhi / Mohammed Saeed Mohammed Alsh Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:19 / 00:04:26 Lap/Lead: +01:33:57

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final ﬂale G1 24.3°C

G2 28.3°C

ReSUIt G3 34.1°C

PASSED ELIMINATED

BIEV Qualifier Ride Novice 81.20Km Ride on Friday 20th Oct. 2023 at 05:30am
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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